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COMPUTERIZATION OF RRBS
Baalu Thiru Thalikkottai Rajuthevar

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether all the banks including Regional Rural Banks in the country have been computerized;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor along with the time bound plan for computerization, particularly in Tamil Nadu?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a), (b) and (c) 80 out of 82 Regional Rural Banks(RRBs) functioning in the country, including the two RRBs functioning in Tamil Nadu, have migrated to Core Banking Solution(CBS). One of the remaining RRB has partly migrated to CBS.
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